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The Hoxton, Holborn
199-206 High Holborn, London, WC1V 7BD

Pop ClinkFizz

Chin Chin! Perfect 
for dinner parties

Prices per person

Feeling fancy? For those who 
want to go all out

Something a Little Extra? 

The Apartment Drinks Packages

Glass of Fizz on arrival  

Glass of English Sparkling  

Wine (or Champagne)

Bottled Beer Selection 

Craft Beer Selection 

Hox Cocktail      

Hox Mocktail

Soft Drinks

1/2 bottle House Vino 

Bottle of House Vino 

1/2 Bottle upgraded label Vino

Bottle of upgraded label Vino

Shots

Still/Sparkling Water  

Mini Espresso Martinis 

Tea/Coffee  

o One round of cocktails on arrival
Think Margarita, Aperol Spritz or
Negronis (each hotel will hit you up
with their specialities & they’ll be
seasonal options too!)

o 1/2 bottle of house vino per person

o Still & Sparkling Water

Making party planning life a little easier with a list of top sips — cheers to that

Pricing includes VAT.   Please note that all menus are subject to seasonal change. Prices exclude 12.5% service 
charge. Extra's pricing above available as add-on option to packages only.

£73 per person 

£9.50

£18.50

£7.00

£7.00

£14.50

£9.00

£5.00

£24.00

£48.00

£29.00

£58.00

£7.00

£4.50

£8.00

£4.00

o Glass of Fizz on arrival
or switch up to cocktails for +£5pp!

o Three drinks per person
choose from Fizz, house wine or beer

o Still & Sparkling Water

o English Sparkling Wine or Champagne
Reception on arrival

o 1/2 bottle of upgraded label vino as
chosen by our F&B specialists

o Non-alcoholic soft drink option think
Homemade Lemonade etc (half
numbers of total party)

o Mini Espresso Martinis to finish

o Still & Sparkling Water

£54 per person 

Built for drinks receptions, paired 
best with our bites n' bowls menu

£47 per person 
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