# the hoxton



# Drinks



### Cocktails

#### Pum & Elderflower Bellini £13

Victoria plum, St Germain Villa Sandi Prosecco

#### **Verde Spritz**

Los Siete Misterios Dobra-Yej, Martini Fiero, cucumber, jalapeno, London Essence Peach & Jasmine soda

#### La Jurado

Olmeca Altos Plata, grapefruit juice, citrus cordial, London Essence soda

#### **Granny Smith Gimlet**

Boatyard Gin, Granny Smith, Martini Ambrato

#### Guinness Milk Punch

Ron Zacapa 23, Balvenie 12 Doublewood, Guinness, coffee vanilla, milk-clarified

Please choose a maximum of 4 cocktails for your event

### Selection of Classics

### Margarita

Olmeca Altos Plata, Cointreau, lime juice

#### Moscow Mule

£16

£14

£16

Ketel One, lime juice, London Essence ginger beer

#### **Aperol Spritz**

£13 Aperol, London Essence soda, Prosecco

Bombay Sapphire, Martini Rubino, Campari

#### **Old Fashioned**

Woodford Reserve, Angostura Bitters, Demerara

### **Bottled Beer**

Brooklyn Pilsner 4.6% Orbit 'Ivo' Pale Ale 4.5% £7 Lucky Saint 0.5% £6

### Non-Alcoholic

#### **Deep Rooted**

£14

£13

£13

£14

Palette Roots, Atopia Spiced Citrus, citrus cordial, soda, Angostura bitters

#### **Better Vibrations**

Ketel One, lime juice, London Essence ginger beer

### Soft Drinks 250ml

London Essence Tonic, Soda, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale Lemonade Coca Cola, Diet Coke

### Fresh Juices

£5

£10

£10

£3.50

Apple, orange, pink grapefruit, cranberry, pineapple

# Seasonal Juice Jugs

Serves 5 people

£22

Rise & Shine

Apple, carrot, ginger

#### Pure Green

Seasonal apple, cucumber, kale, pineapple, lime, mint, Vitamin C

#### British Berry

Seasonal apple, strawberry, lemon, basil, Vitamin C

## House Spirits 50ml

Bacardi Carta Blanca	£12.50
Bombay Sapphire	£12.50
Olmeca Altos Plata	£13
Chivas Regal 12 Year	£12.50
Ketel One	£12.50
Woodford Reserve	£12.50



# the hoxton



# Wines & Sparkling



By the bottle

#### Sparkling White Red Villa Sandi Blanc de Blancs £54 La Patagua, Semillon/Moscatel La Cueva, Carignan/Pais £35 **Brut NV** Inacayal, Colchagua, Chile, 2021 Inacayal, Colchagua, Chile, 2021 Prosecco, Italy Villa Sandi Pinot Grigio DOC £55 Sobrero Langhe Nebbiolo £48 Roebuck Estates Classic Cuvée £90 delle Venezie Piedmont, Italy, 2020 Friuli, Italy, 2021 West Sussex, England, 2017 £54 Mary Taylor Bordeaux, Cab Devae ux Grand Réserve Rouxvale Chardonnay Sauv, Cab £90 Western Cape, South Africa, 2021 £49 **Brut NV** Bordeaux, France, 2018 Champagne, France £60 Loimer Langenlois, Lan Xtréme Ecológico Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut NV £130 **Grüner Veltliner** Crianza, Tempranillo £55 Champagne, France Kamptal, Austria, 2021 Rioja, Spain, 2018 £76 Roebuck Estates Rosé Framingham Sauvignon Blanc La Coste de los Andes, Andillan £105 de Noirs Marlborough, New Zealand, 2022 los Chacayes £58 Malbec, Uco Valley, Argentina, West Sussex, England, 2017 Le Domaine d'Henri Saint Pierre, 2018 Perrier-Jouët Blason Rosé NV £155 £79 Chardonnay Champagne, France François Villard Certitude, Syrah Chablis, France, 2019 Crozes-Hermitage, Rhône, France, 2021 Rosé £51 Château La Coste Cuvée Lisa, Cinsault Syrah Grenache Provence, Cahors, Occitania, France, 2021 Orange Château Saint-Cyrgues Justin, £52 **Grenache Blanc** Languedoc, France, 2022

# the hoxton



# The Apartment Drinks Packages



Making party planning life a little easier with a list of top sips — cheers to that

Pop	Fizz	Clink
Built for drinks receptions, paired best with our bites n' bowls menu	Chin Chin! Perfect for dinner parties	Feeling fancy? For those who want to go all out
<ul> <li>Glass of Fizz on arrival or switch up to cocktails for +£5pp!</li> <li>Three drinks per person choose from Fizz, house wine or beer</li> <li>Still &amp; Sparkling Water</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>One round of cocktails on arrival Think Margarita, Aperol Spritz or Negronis (each hotel will hit you up with their specialities &amp; they'll be seasonal options too!)</li> <li>1/2 bottle of house vino per person</li> <li>Still &amp; Sparkling Water</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>English Sparkling Wine or Champagne Reception on arrival</li> <li>1/2 bottle of upgraded label vino as chosen by our F&amp;B specialists</li> <li>Non-alcoholic soft drink option think Homemade Lemonade etc (half numbers of total party)</li> <li>Mini Espresso Martinis to finish</li> <li>Still &amp; Sparkling Water</li> </ul>
£47 per person	£54 per person	£73 per person



# Something a Little Extra?

Glass of Fizz on arrival	£9.50
Glass of English Sparkling	
Wine (or Champagne)	£18.50
Bottled Beer Selection	£7.00
Craft Beer Selection	£7.00
Hox Cocktail	£14.50
Hox Mocktail	£9.00
Soft Drinks	£5.00
1/2 bottle House Vino	£24.00
Bottle of House Vino	£48.00
1/2 Bottle upgraded label Vino	£29.00
Bottle of upgraded label Vino	£58.00
Shots	£7.00
Still/Sparkling Water	£4.50
Mini Espresso Martinis	£8.00
Tea/Coffee	£4.00

Prices per person

